
                                                                      
 

  

Naturalis (Pty) Ltd  doretta@naturalis.co.za 
Unit 2, 10 Canal Road  
   
Wetton  Bank: Nedbank 
7800  Account Name: Naturalis (Pty) Ltd 
Tel. no. 021 0106111 
Vat reg. no. 4360281754  Acc Number:  116 244 2271 
                                                   Company Registration Number: 2015/295900/07 Branch Code: 101109 

  17 June 2024 
Attention: Tuami Zulu 
 
NANDO’S MAFIKENG DT 

Cell: 073 492 2316 
tuami@proportion.co.za 
 
Dear Tuami 
 
Re: QUOTATION – 2459 
 
With reference to your enquiry, we have pleasure in quoting the following product and price. 
 
MIYABI DAFFODIL CHAIR – SIMILAR TO PICTURE BELOW 
Back:                     Pine Plywood printed both sides, Spamandla Vision   
Seat:                     Padded & Upholstered in Milano Brandy   
Frame finish:         Electroplated & Epoxy coated, Ral 9005, Black 
Guarantee:            2 years on faulty workmanship  
Price:                     R2 060.00 each Excluding VAT  
Qty:                       18 
Total:                    18 x R2 060.00 = R37 080.00 + Vat = R42 642.00 
                                           

     
  
MIYABI SHORT MARKET CHAIR – SIMILAR TO PICTURE BELOW 
Chair:                    Upholstered in leather with stitched ribbed detail, Whatnot Portofino Ruby 

Red 
Frame finish:         Electroplated & Epoxy coated, Ral 9005, Black 
Guarantee:            2 years on faulty workmanship  
Price:                     R2 060.00 each Excluding VAT  
Qty:                       12 
Total:                    12 x R2 060.00 = R24 720.00 + Vat = R28 428.00  

   



                                                                      
 

  

Naturalis (Pty) Ltd  doretta@naturalis.co.za 
Unit 2, 10 Canal Road  
   
Wetton  Bank: Nedbank 
7800  Account Name: Naturalis (Pty) Ltd 
Tel. no. 021 0106111 
Vat reg. no. 4360281754  Acc Number:  116 244 2271 
                                                   Company Registration Number: 2015/295900/07 Branch Code: 101109 

 
MIYABI BABY CHAIR – SIMILAR TO PICTURE  

Back:                     Pine Plywood printed both sides, Spamandla Vision   
Seat:                     Padded & upholstered with Milano Brandy    
Top:                      Solid pine 
Frame finish:         Electroplated & Epoxy coated, Ral 9005, Black 
Guarantee:       2 years on faulty workmanship 

Price:        R2 700.00 each EXCLUDING VAT  

Qty:        2 

Total:                    2 x R2 700.00 = R5 400.00 + Vat = R6 210.00  
 

                                                              
 
Delivery charges – R10 200.00 + Vat = R11 730.00 
 
Packing charges – R8 300.00 + Vat = R9 545.00 
 
This quotation remains valid for a period of 30 days from the abovementioned date. 
 
Payment to be made on placing of order. 
 
Banking details: 
Account name – Naturalis (Pty) Ltd 
Bank - Nedbank   
Branch – Constantia  
Branch code – 101109 
Account no. – 116 244 2271 
 
Our normal manufacturing lead-time is approximately 4 - 6 weeks from date of order or 
availability of raw materials. 
 
TERMS & CONDITIONS: 
Any changes to the specifications above may change the price. 

This guarantee covers workmanship and components only. 

This guarantee excludes abuse and normal wear and tear.  

Products used 5 days a week, 8 hours a day is considered as "normal use". 



                                                                      
 

  

Naturalis (Pty) Ltd  doretta@naturalis.co.za 
Unit 2, 10 Canal Road  
   
Wetton  Bank: Nedbank 
7800  Account Name: Naturalis (Pty) Ltd 
Tel. no. 021 0106111 
Vat reg. no. 4360281754  Acc Number:  116 244 2271 
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Products are guaranteed on the basis that we reserve the right to firstly repair faulty items 

and secondly replace. 

Products are guaranteed for normal individual maximum weight of 120kg. 

Please ask customers to check service labels under the Office Chairs - seat 

Every chair manufactured by Naturalis has a guarantee label stapled  

underneath the seat.  

If the label is removed, all guarantees are null and void. 

The guarantee of fabric/Leather is held by the manufacturer and not by us. 

Cancellations after 3 days from placement of order will not be accepted.  

Cancellations Must Be Emailed 

Naturalis reserve the right to change, improve or discontinue any products  

without prior notice. 

 
Should you require any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact the 
undersigned. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
Sandalene Dale Roberts  
Cell: 072 910 2300 


